Intelligent Lighting Solutions
The Ultimate Cleanroom Luminaire | Soffito™ SLP
IK10
The specifiers choice.
2.
660mm
110mm
Min opening 565mm x 565mm, Max for full seal cover 605mm x 605mm

Medical & Pathology
Fresh Produce
Industrial Chemicals
15.
Approved Isollux Installation Kits
Surface Mount Box | SFO-MB
Vented Enclosure | SFO-VB
With safety cover
Telescopic Flashing Kit | SFO-FK
(Shown with optional walk on cover)
Top Mount Box with Vented Lid
SFO-TB wIth safety cover
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE AMBIENT DRIVER INRUSH MAX PSU 16A* WARRANTY
Model Number Output Power Efficiency Min Max Function Amps Type C Breaker 24/7 @ max (Ta)
Soffito SLP HE Chipset @ Ta 25ºC (Ra85 CCT 4,000ºK) within 100mm PIR ceiling and SLP-VB-SS installation kit.
SLP-HE-XYY-40W-ND 5,600lm 40W 140lm/W -40ºC 40ºC Non Dim 50A 8 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SLP-HE-XYY-40W-DM 5,600lm 40W 140lm/W -40ºC 40ºC 0-10V 50A 8 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SLP-HE-XYY-40W-DA 5,600lm 40W 140lm/W -40ºC 40ºC DALI 50A 8 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SLP-HE-XYY-40W-D4i 5,600lm 40W 140lm/W -40ºC 40ºC DALI 50A 8 @ 230 Vac 7 YRS
SLP-HE-XYY-60W-ND 8,400lm 60W 140lm/W -40ºC 40ºC Non Dim 50A 14 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SLP-HE-XYY-60W-DM 8,400lm 60W 140lm/W -40ºC 40ºC 0-10V 50A 14 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SLP-HE-XYY-60W-DA 8,400lm 60W 140lm/W -40ºC 40ºC DALI 50A 14 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SLP-HE-XYY-60W-D4i 8,400lm 60W 140lm/W -40ºC 40ºC DALI 50A 14 @ 230 Vac 7 YRS
SLP-HE-XYY-80W-ND 11,360lm 80W 142lm/W -40ºC 40ºC Non Dim 50A 14 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SLP-HE-XYY-80W-DM 11,360lm 80W 142lm/W -40ºC 40ºC 0-10V 50A 14 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SLP-HE-XYY-80W-DA 11,360lm 80W 142lm/W -40ºC 40ºC DALI 50A 14 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SLP-HE-XYY-80W-D4i 11,360lm 80W 142lm/W -40ºC 40ºC DALI 50A 14 @ 230 Vac 7 YRS
SLP-HE-XYY-100W-ND 14,200lm 100W 142lm/W -40ºC 40ºC Non Dim 50A 14 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SLP-HE-XYY-100W-DM 14,200lm 100W 142lm/W -40ºC 40ºC 0-10V 50A 14 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SLP-HE-XYY-100W-DA 14,200lm 100W 142lm/W -40ºC 40ºC DALI 50A 14 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
SLP-HE-XYY-100W-D4i 14,200lm 100W 142lm/W -40ºC 40ºC DALI 50A 14 @ 230 Vac 7 YRS
16.
660mm
66
0m